POf Dorsal
74 218
77 178
81 273
97 162
101 296
131 223
133 71
137 143
142 2
148 99
150 323
151 324
154 248
161 195
164 283
167 51
181 190
188 164
190 217
191 142
193 91
201 257
203 68
211 141
213 277
215 264
220 197
222 174
228 213
230 5
231 88
233 238
235 121
236 108
237 271
240 333
241 308
243 144
258 193
259 119
260 156
264 196
266 192
269 89
271 258
274 80
277 75
280 278
284 310
286 149
288 267

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINO 10K

Nombre Apellidos
Maria Nieto

Virginia Martin Foces
Paloma Ruiz Calvo
Virginia Llorente Pages
Silvia Sanchez Martin
Monica Outeirifio Castro
Laura De Miguel
P:Aaarﬁel?]el Guio Redondo
Carolina Alvarez Campos
Ana Ferrero Macho
Tamara Valladolid Sanz
Miriam Valladolid Sanz
Clara Ramirez Montes
Elisa Mesonero Perez
Sonia Salvanes Rodriguez

Iris Yolanda Chacén Vivas

Vanessa Mazuecos Fernandez
Veronica Lopez De Borbon
Marina Navarro Iglesias
Paloma Guerrero Simon
esther  fermandes De Mers
Juana Rodriguez Campos
Andrea De La Fuente Montalban
Almudena  Guerrero Simon
Olga Ruiz Montero

Lorea Rojo

Salome Miragaya Castro
Laura Manzano Albacete
Aurea Munoz Hernandez
Beatriz Antonaya Atienza
Margarita Feal Gonzalez

Lucia Perez Mifiambres
Alicia Gil Elvira

Ménica Garcia Aguado

Mariangeles Rubio Exposito

Adriana Zumel Heras
Arancha Soriano Sainz
Beatriz Gutierrez Lobo
Vanesa Merino Pérez
Silvia Gayo Bellido
Ana Jimeno Jaén
Virginia Millan Navarrete
Marta Mercant

Nuria Fernandez Cava
Esmeralda  Rodriguez Garcia
Virginia Diaz Garcia

Eva Delgado

Sandra Saez Fernandez
Beatriz Souto lzquierdo
&%rr?'?serrat Ibafiez Sdnchez
Cristina Ropero Sansano

08/11/2022 13:09:14

Sexo Psex Cat

Femenino 1 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 2 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 3 MASTER C FEM
Femenino 4 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 5 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 6 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 7 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 8 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 9 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 10 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 11 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 12 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 13 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 14 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 15 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 16 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 17 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 18 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 19 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 20 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 21 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 22 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 23 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 24 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 25 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 26 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 27 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 28 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 29 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 30 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 31 MASTER C FEM
Femenino 32 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 33 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 34 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 35 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 36 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 37 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 38 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 39 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 40 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 41 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 42 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 43 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 44 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 45 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 46 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 47 SENIOR FEM

Femenino 48 MASTER A FEM
Femenino 49 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 50 MASTER B FEM
Femenino 51 MASTER A FEM
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TOfic

00:42:36
00:43:08
00:43:34
00:44:25
00:44:31
00:46:24
00:46:27

00:46:38

00:47:01
00:47:19
00:47:19
00:47:20
00:47:24
00:47:37
00:47:38
00:47:54
00:48:44
00:49:05
00:49:09
00:49:14

00:49:18

00:49:57
00:50:32
00:51:24
00:51:27
00:51:37
00:52:00
00:52:03
00:52:26
00:52:35
00:52:50
00:52:51
00:53:02
00:53:04
00:53:07
00:53:12
00:53:16
00:53:22
00:54:08
00:54:08
00:54:09
00:55:08
00:55:19
00:55:33
00:55:47
00:56:09
00:56:33
00:57:11
00:57:35

00:57:39
00:57:44

TNet

00:42:35
00:43:08
00:43:33
00:44:20
00:44:29
00:46:17
00:46:25

00:46:30

00:46:49
00:47:05
00:47:04
00:47:05
00:47:23
00:47:31
00:47:32
00:47:32
00:48:35
00:49:03
00:48:58
00:49:12

00:49:06

00:49:48
00:50:23
00:51:21
00:51:20
00:51:22
00:51:41
00:51:48
00:52:05
00:52:25
00:52:35
00:52:45
00:52:43
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:53:03
00:53:03
00:53:19
00:53:49
00:53:54
00:53:50
00:54:56
00:54:57
00:55:13
00:55:25
00:55:50
00:56:14
00:56:51
00:57:15

00:57:39
00:57:35

Ritmo
4'15"/km
4'18"/km
4'21"/km
4'26"/km
4'27"/km
4'38"/km
4'38"/km
4'39"/km
4'42"/km
4'43"/km
4'43"/km
4'44"/km
4'44"/km
4'45"/km
4'45"/km
4'47"/km
4'52"/km
4'54"/km
4'54"/km
4'55"/km
4'55"/km
4'59"/km
5'03"/km
5'08"/km
5'08"/km
5'09"/km
5'12"/km
5'12"/km
5'14"/km
5'15"/km
5'17"/km
5'17"/km
5'18"/km
5'18"/km
5'18"/km
5'19"/km
5'19"/km
5'20"/km
5'24"/km
5'24"/km
5'24"/km
5'30"/km
5'31"/km
5'33"/km
5'34"/km
5'36"/km
5'39"/km
5'43"/km
5'45"/km
5'45"/km
5'46"/km

1de2




CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINO 10K

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos TOfic TNet Ritmo
289 154  Marta Isla Gomez Femenino 52 SENIOR FEM 10 00:58:02 00:57:40 5'48"/km
290 28 Laura Blazquez Villanueva Femenino 53 MASTER A FEM 20 00:58:09 00:57:45 5'48"/km
291 335 Cristina Blanco Canseco Femenino 54 MASTER A FEM 21 00:58:18 00:58:06 5'49"/km
292 224 Susana Oyonarte Gomez Femenino 55 MASTER B FEM 22 00:58:20 00:58:08 5'50"/km
295 90 Ana Belen  Fernandez Cava Femenino 56 MASTER B FEM 23 00:58:58 00:58:39 5'53"/km
298 131 CMr?g?na Gonzalez Jaén Femenino 57 SENIOR FEM 11 01:00:10 00:59:48 6'01"/km
300 113 Mar Garcia Garcia Femenino 58 MASTER B FEM 24 01:00:18 00:59:52 6'01"/km
301 207 Almudena  Moralo Pareja Femenino 59 SENIOR FEM 12 01:01:16 01:01:07 6'07"/km
303 101 Sophie Fischer Femenino 60 MASTER A FEM 22 01:01:25 01:01:04 6'08"/km
304 107 Estrella Gallardo Gémez Femenino 61 MASTER C FEM 3 01:02:00 01:01:40 6'12"/km
305 266 Laura Romeu Loureda Femenino 62 SENIOR FEM 13 01:03:34 01:03:27 6'21"/km
307 17 \l\//ilcatr(i)?'ia Barrada Rodriguez Femenino 63 MASTER A FEM 23 01:04:43 01:04:23 6'28"/km
308 85 Patricia Encinas Oliva Femenino 64 MASTER B FEM 25 01:04:44 01:04:44 6'28"/km
309 328  Azucena Villanueva Aparicio Femenino 65 MASTER B FEM 26 01:04:44 01:04:20 6'28"/km
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